Nas Diskler

Uriin

12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M
WD122KRYZ

14TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD142KRYZ

16TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD161KRYZ

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD80OO5FRYZ

Marka

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

5+

Stok

Fiyat

729,75 USD

766,50 USD

840,00 USD

491,40 USD



